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Luzerner sCOOL-Cup 2014
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Rang

Madchen 5./6. KI. (64)
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42
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45
46
47
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1./2. Teammitglied 3. Teammitglied

1.8km 16P

Portmann Nina Pfulg Rilana
Schumacher Miche Baumeler Corina
Hacki Amina Brekhet Divora

Bieri Alena Bauer Svenja

Portmann Sara Kramer Lena
Rehnert Paula Fauve Luce

Wespi Patrizia Pinheiro Nuria
Venetz Nicole Al Hayani Sadan
Wolf Paula Heri Saimi

Studer Shana Fluri Laura

Wyss Svenja Meier Anja

Jost Eva Bucher Noella

Meier Sarah Kiing Fabiola
Wunderlin Oona Ori Réka

RGtti Anna Baumgartner Fabienne
Sommer Nina Reinhard Alina

Ponti Giulia Derikesen Alessia
Kipfer Gina Furrer Nora

Morrione Miriam Imfeld Sarah
Morina Erza Krummenacher Amanda
Xhemaj Blerta Bucher Valeria

Zihler Selina Gassmann Nadja

Brun Fabienne Ademi Selen

Koller Yara Aregger Sarina

Wicki Sarina Wicki Livia

Thirig Jana Ganyi Valeria

Mulaj Laura Morina Djellza

W thrich Michell Scharli Lea

Voser Bernadeth Tesfalem Diana
Yonas Yosan Bannwart Saskia
Kilchmann Salome Bachmann Carla
Roos Leonie Heller Lea
Lustenberger Mar Krasnigi Sara
Hartmann Valeria Emmenegger Nadine
Muller Lea Beatty Aalyiah
Zimmermann Jasmi Zimmermann Jana
Steffen Sina Bieri Corina

Venetz Céline Harrer Lena
Selmanaj Joena Ineichen Carmen
von Weissenfluh Kiing Angela

Orou Ronja Kunschak Lena

Kélin Leandra Baumgartner Sabrina
Riva Samira Burri Tamara

Gick Jennifer Fallegger Caroline
Muff Ana-Luisa Hadalin Sophia
Jusufi Vanesa Dervishaj Almira
Steiner Selin Dissler Nadine

Mduller Jana Heller Estefania

Blos Merle Arnold Jaél

Stadelmann Olga Griiter Elena
Valetti Mara Limacher Lina

Hofer Anic Da Silva Moura Ana Rita
Bachmann Jessica Alessandri Sévérine
Syfrig Meret Mayer Lea
Krummenacher Tin Albisser Laura
Portmann Livia Bringold Malena
Schléppi Lynn Chappuis Simone
No6tzli Elisheva Bieri Sabrina
Nurceska Aisa Mladenovic Marija
Schweizer Lya Schmid Sarah
Plavsic Dajana Kurmann Chantal
Torres Diana Palucaj Anisa
Rajeswaran Ragav Bucher Deborah
Kunz Sarafina Bah Aischa

Zulbeari Hasbije
Hansler Lore

Portmann Sina

Mduller Lana

Qorri Luisa

Omerovic Vanessa

Schule / Team

Wolhusen Schneewittchen
Hochdorf Nerdy's

Sursee Nitram 3

Hochdorf Nerdy's

Malters Sport diamonds
Sursee fif 'b' 3

Malters Gaukler

Sursee Nitram 3

Sursee fif 'b' 4

Malters Chihuahua
Willisau Die sportlichen M + Ms
Sursee fif 'b' 2

Willisau First Ladies
Malters tapfere Ritterinnen
Malters Burgfrauleins
Malters Eischa 6d Ma2
Malters Eischa 6d Ma1
Malters Eischa 6d Ma1
Sursee Nitram 4
Wolhusen Silvan

Sursee Nitram 4

Sursee Powerkids 4
Malters Klasse 5d Team 1
Willisau Sistaz

Wolhusen Team 3

Malters Eischa 6d Ma2
Wolhusen Rapunzel
Wolhusen Rapunzel
Willisau Forza Willisau
Willisau First Ladies
Malters Burgfrauleins
Willisau Die sportlichen M + Ms
Wolhusen fast girls
Malters Sport diamonds
Malters tapfere Ritterinnen
Malters Klasse 5d Team 4
Wolhusen athletic girls
Sursee Powerkids 4
Willisau Sistaz

Sursee Powerkids 3
Willisau Kanguru

Malters Klasse 5d Team 1
Malters Klasse 5d Team 4
Hohenrain 2. OS HSB Madchen
Sursee fif 'b’

Wolhusen athletic girls
Wolhusen Team 2
Willisau Hopp Willisau
Willisau Schnabeltier
Willisau Allez Willisau
Sursee Powerkids 1
Malters Sport diamonds
Malters Klasse 5d Team 2
Hochdorf Nerdy's

Malters Klasse 5d Team 3
Willisau Wombat

Willisau Allez Willisau
Wolhusen Team 4
Willisau Kanguru

Malters Chihuahua
Willisau Hopp Willisau
Wolhusen Schneewittchen
Sursee Powerkids 2
Wolhusen fast girls

Zeit Zuschl.min.

13:55
15:19
16:41
17:59
18:29
19:20
20:40
23:50
24:18
26:17
27:37
27:42
28:11
28:26
28:29
28:43
28:55
29:19
29:32 3
29:50
31:07
31:47
32:07
32:17
32:54 3
33:11
33:18
33:23
33:58
34:10
34:36
35:10
35:27
35:28
36:06
36:17
36:39
37:20 3
37:31
37:51
38:20
39:03
39:20 3
39:31
40:03
40:39
40:52
44:00
45:57
46:12
46:34
46:42
48:16
49:07
49:08
50:03
51:05
51:34
55:06
57:02 9
59:35
59:55
1:08:58
1:17:02
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Rang 1./2. Teammitglied 3. Teammitglied Schule / Team Zeit Zuschl.min.
Madchen 7.-9. Kl. (29) 26km 20P

1 Gut Noemi Bachmann Nina Sursee Pink Panter 18:22
2 Vogel Manuela Erni Elena Sursee Snoopy 18:32
3 Hess Alexandra Basile Flavia Witzler Sandy Sursee Die gelben Lambo's 19:56
4 Studer Vanessa Affentranger Sina Sursee Die gelben Lambo's 22:23
5 Wirz Lara Huber Marsaili Ebikon das défed mer ned sage 27:45
5 Lang Larissa Helfenstein Deborah Meyer Selin Neuenkirch Sek. Neuenkirch 27:45 3
7 Wolfisberg Lina Wolf Salome Neuenkirch mer hand garn Chicke  28:41
8 Emmenegger Lea Blrgler Julia Neuenkirch Sek. Neuenkirch 29:47
9 Ziswiler Carla Christen Nicole Sursee Stonies 31:00 18
10 Zwimpfer Nina Meier Serena Neuenkirch Sek. Neuenkirch 31:22
11 Haag Lina Conte Alissa Luzern &daéhh... chas ned lase 32:20
12 Wyss Fabiola Bachmann Alexandra Hohenrain 2. OS HSB Madchen 33:03
13 Werner Lisa Rogge Jil Luzern Selfies 33:29
14 Gysin Frieda Felder Muriel Ebikon das défed mer ned sége 37:00
15 Thalmann Vera Boétschi Marina Neuenkirch Sek. Neuenkirch 37:05
16 Summermatter Lav Gisi Simone Ebikon Team 3 37:38
17 Zihlmann Nora Smolny Annika Luzern Selfies 38:40
18 Niederberger Mir Baumli Rahel Neuenkirch Sek. Neuenkirch 39:23
19 Vieira Mariana Ukaj Anita Wolhusen Alboos 39:30
20 Schmidig Chantal Cavigelli Anna Ebikon Team 3 40:13
21 Pleic Ana Gongalves de Jesus Vanes  Zgraggen Carla Hohenrain 1. OS HSB 53:32
22 Kalaichselvan Su Biramonte Maria Hohenrain 3. OS HSB Madchen 54:41 9
23 Honda Karin Eugster Nathalie Ebikon das défed mer ned sége 55:31
24 Stauffer Livia Marinova Nikolinka Hohenrain 3. OS HSB Madchen 55:48
25 Uhlig Julia Sonderegger Ragna Ebikon Team 3 1:11:23 3
26 Pally Saskia Imfeld Leonie Dittrich Jana Luzern Freshman 1:16:28
27 Shpatollaj Quend Bajramaj Albina Wolhusen Alboos 1:36:41 21
28 Mendes Susana Golacevic Lejla Wolhusen Frauenpower 2a 1:59:43 30
29 Mulaj Nora Mazreku Valentina Wolhusen Frauenpower 2a 2:16:54 39
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Rang 1./2. Teammitglied

Knaben 5./6. KI. (85)

Roos Simon Briligger Edison
Portmann Ueli Imbach Janis
Burkardt Jan Bernardinis Dario
Wicki Robin Gross Michael
Klaus Simon Jauch Jens
Walker Jonas Fajardo Ivan
Mathieu Marlon Bucher Noah
Schmid Aurelio Koch Lars
Shala Albion Polat Ali

10 Wyss Marco Waser David

11 Greco Davide Goéggel Nicolas
12 Miiller Tom Dos Santos Diogo
13 Létscher Nico Graf Gian

14 Simon Bitzi Robin Kurmann

15 Wicki Pascal Schumacher Ramon
16 Asghari Mohsen Bossert Joel
17 Odermatt Matthia Dobias Simon
18 Schmidt Anouk Rellstab David
19 Meier Manuel Greber Jan

20 Rajeswaran Rajee Geiser Tim
21 Frokaj Samuel Bossert Livio
22 Wiest Levi Wiiest Dominik

23 Schmid Roy Heiniger Joél

24 Thirig Gian Muff Noah

25 Helfenstein Oliv Duss Raphael
26 Mokroski Aisha Dissler Silvan
27 Marbach Jan Bytigi Qazim

28 Kohler Elias Birrer Joel

29 Marti Ruben Amstein Elias

30 Stalder Cyrill Biihler Ramon
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31 Mushkolaj Leonor Alves Sousa Joao Mi

32 Meyer Joel Kneubhler Aurel
33 Withrich Marco Bucher Ramon
34 Roos Elias Rasaratnam Rishi

35 Roos Sandrin Lustenberger Lukas

36 Steinmann Raffae Dahinden Nils
37 Scherer Roy Merki Emanuel

38 Parameswaran Gaj Abazaj Nuhas
39 Meyer Jorma Buhler Selina

40 Schiesser Fabia Miller Tobias
41 Lisibach Aaron Flickiger Andri
42 Rey Maurice Jung Tanja

43 Schaller Nils Portmann Curdin
44 Burri Elias Bucheli Roman

45 Ukaj Altin Schmid Fabrizio

46 Maurer Manuel Cruz Luiz

47 Zgraggen Mark Frei Silvana

48 Poulin Thomas Hofstetter Jonas
49 Hussein Walid Arnold Ariane

50 Mirakaj Nikolla Steiner Fabio

51 Schwitter Floria Ferreira Simao
52 Wicki Marc Schmid Julian

53 Emmenegger Luca Bernet Yanis
54 Budmiger Philipp Bartsch Patrick
55 Kane Noel Balmer Kai

56 Nadarjah Vaanusa Frrokaj Gentian

57 Hess Livio Chahdi Karim
58 Mazzotta Davide Dervishaj Isuf

59 Blatter Gianni Ananthakumar Apilaas

60 Mduller Simeon De Kok Flo
61 Koch John Kluser Roman

62 Schumacher Luana Graber Samuel

62 Kostic Sasa Agaj Noar

3. Teammitglied Schule / Team

1.8km 17P

Wolhusen Mogli-Stars
Wolhusen Hulk

Sursee Nitram 1

Meggen OL-Team 1
Malters Eischa 6d Kn1
Malters Eischa 6d Kn2
Malters Klasse 5d Team 2
Sursee Nitram 2
Wolhusen Hulk

Malters Eischa 6d Kn1
Sursee Powerkids 1
Sursee fif 'b' 4

Meggen OL-Team 2
Willisau Mjmsr

Wolhusen Mogli-Stars
Willisau Shishi Lols
Willisau Die kleinen Gangsters
Sursee fuf 'b’

Willisau Mjmsr

Sursee Nitram 1
Wolhusen flying athletes
Willisau Forza Willisau
Malters edle Ritter
Malters Klasse 5d Team 4
Malters Gaukler
Wolhusen Silvan

Sursee Nitram 2

Willisau Allez Willisau
Willisau Die kleinen Gangsters
Wolhusen flying athletes
Hohenrain 5./6. HSB 1
Willisau Hopp Willisau
Wolhusen Jorma
Wolhusen Team 3
Willisau Wombat

Willisau Wombat

Sursee Nitram 1

Sursee Powerkids 3
Wolhusen Jorma
Wolhusen Team 1
Malters die 5 Grasli
Sursee fiif 'b' 2

Wolhusen Team 2
Malters no name

Sursee Powerkids 4
Malters no name
Hohenrain 5./6. HSB 2
Wolhusen Fast Runners
Sursee fiif 'b' 3

Willisau Shishi Lols
Hohenrain 5./6. HSB 1
Malters Klasse 5d Team 1
Willisau Pemsuchdépf
Sursee Powerkids 2
Ebikon Die Jungs

Sursee fuf 'b' 2

Malters die 5 Grasli
Wolhusen Team 3
Sursee Powerkids 3
Willisau Die kleinen Gangsters
Hohenrain 5./6. HSB 4
Malters Klasse 5d Team 3
Wolhusen Fast Runners

Zemp Noah

Stadelmann Simon

Wallimann Jonathan
Randjelovic Milos

Sifrig Jan

Lotscher Lino

Morelli Mattia

Schwegler Elias

Zeit Zuschl.min.

13:32
14:45
16:35
17:29
17:50
18:37
18:56
20:10
20:21
20:41
20:46
21:05
21:11
21:16
21:31
23:05
24:48
25:15
25:25
25:28
25:47
26:08
26:30
26:52
27:40
27:42
27:48
28:23
29:01
29:08
29:12
29:14
29:17
31:13
31:20
31:44
32:27
32:40
32:45
33:46
33:58
34:05
34:44
34:59
36:17
36:22
37:22
40:54
41:14
41:23
41:55
41:56
42:11
44:59
45:49
46:27
46:33
48:53
49:00
49:07
49:15
50:01
50:01

15
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Rang

Knaben 5./6. KI. (85)

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

1./2. Teammitglied 3. Teammitglied

1.8km 17 P

Meyer Siro Burri Fabian

Noah Mehr Jafar Shams
Réthlisberger Pa Nick Alexander
Zemp Raphael Hrnjadovic Sumeyya
Dubach Timo Buhler Benjamin
Merkel Quentin Gelic Sila

Weber Adrian Pajaziti Diar
Krummenacher Jon Kipfer Michael
Schillaci Henry Hernadez Rodriguez Les
Geisser Ronny Emmenegger Matteo
Villa Claudio Omlin Michelle
Schaller Luca Bucheli Rino

Rizzo Leandro Peter Roald

Imbach Kajla Cortese Alessandro
Gisi Noah Ambauen Fabian
Krasniqgi Zeké Dzambazoski Florent
Steinmann Gian Medeiros Rafael
Selimi Faris Kaiser Max

Mehary Mexan Isufi Leon

Schrag Noe Calivers Fabrizio
Vrangala Florind Steimann Valentin
Komami Melissa Brigger Jonas

Mdaller Romano

Schule / Team

(Forts.)

Willisau Pemsuchdépf
Willisau Shishi Lols
Hohenrain 5./6. HSB 3
Wolhusen Quentin
Wolhusen Silvan
Wolhusen Quentin
Wolhusen Team 4
Malters Eischa 6d Kn2
Hohenrain 5./6. HSB 3
Malters Klasse 5d Team 2
Hohenrain 5./6. HSB 4
Wolhusen flying athletes
Willisau Schnabeltier
Wolhusen Alessandro
Ebikon Die Jungs
Hohenrain 5./6. HSB 2
Willisau Forza Willisau
Malters Eischa 6d Kn1
Wolhusen Team 1
Willisau Kanguru
Willisau Schnabeltier
Wolhusen Alessandro

Zeit Zuschl.min.

50:35

51:54

54:06

54:35

56:07

57:01
1:00:48
1:01:11
1:02:16
1:02:41
1:05:39
1:05:55
1:10:14
1:12:09
1:18:56
1:19:10
1:21:05
1:21:49
1:22:56
1:23:34
1:29:11
1:30:59
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Rang

1./2. Teammitglied

Knaben 7.-9. KI. (28)
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Steffen Tim Kopfli Silvan

Fischer Marius Boos Corsin
Schmid Julian Réthlisberger Andrin
Renfer Robin Israpilov Rasul

Lins Florin Kresiment Fabian
spiess Bruno Schmitter Dominik
Leuenberger Just Kunz Aline

Meta Bleon Helfenstein Sven
Wandeler Rony Brun Janosch
Buholzer Jamin Amafiltano Ariele
RUedi Fabian Hirschi Tamara
Schipfer Fabian Oberson Valentin
Troy Noel Lischer Nico

Stampfli Laura Schild Andreas
Simon Dominik Denoth Dominic
Wicki Finn Vogel Fabio

Schmid Simon Kron Philipp
Jeyendran Adscha Biihimann Daniel
Zrdavkovic Nikol Ehrler Tobias
Dushica Vehab Gafner David

Reis dos Santos Dobricanin Slavisa
Ratti Dennis Hediger Giuliano
Sheikh Shahzad Eisenmann Amon
Scherrer Arjun lacovo Davide
Mycock Daniel Domagala Chrystian
Stirnimann Till Rogge Nele
Schaffner Timo Frommer Simon
Pietropaolo Rube Buchecker Ruben

3. Teammitglied

26 km 22P

Risi Elia

Sakithyan

Schule / Team

Wolhusen Béarghof
Schipfheim 1P

Neuenkirch the rolling five
Hohenrain 1. OS HSB

Luzern Selfies

Luzern Check Check eis zwei
Luzern Freshman

Neuenkirch the rolling five
Neuenkirch mer hand gérn Chicke
Luzern YOLOS

Neuenkirch mer hand garn Chick
Ebikon Team 4

Hohenrain 2. OS HSB Jungs 2
Luzern Check Check eis zwei
Hohenrain 3. OS HSB Jungs
Luzern sag Du eine

Luzern 44éhh... chas ned lase
Hohenrain 2. OS HSB Jungs 2
Ebikon niemert

Hohenrain 2. OS HSB Jungs 1
Hohenrain 2. OS HSB Jungs 1
Ebikon Team 4

Ebikon niemert

Luzern Check Check eis zwei
Hohenrain 3. OS HSB Jungs
Luzern sé&g Du eine

Luzern Freshman

Luzern YOLOS

Zeit Zuschl.min.

13:33
15:28
25:47
28:03
29:32
34:02
34:53
34:54
36:07
38:51
39:23
41:19
41:23
42:09
44:40
44:41
46:27
47:41
1:01:22
1:02:57
1:07:49
1:12:04
1:31:38
1:33:55
1:36:34
1:40:05
1:52:25
1:56:31

15

21

15
42
42
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